K5///7// 4 WATER WASH BOOTHS
SUSTEMS .

Building your booth the right way for all the right reasons

PUMP TYPE 7 PUMPLESS TYPE | |

Highest Quality Finish and Environmentally Safe The Spray Systems Water wash Spray Booth provides an
extremely efficient means for removing paint particles from the exhausted air by using water as a filtration
medium. Water wash booths are utilized for high volume paint usage. In addition, water wash booths
handle a larger variety of paints as compared to dry filter booths, with a wider range of viscosities and
drying speeds. Water wash booths are favored by all health, fire and building codes.

Flexible and Adaptable Spray Systems’ water wash booths are designed for many finishing applications.
We offer both pump and pumpless versions in open face, enclosed, and conveyorized models. Adapting
front filter doors, air make-up systems, sludge de-watering, and special spray booth controls are just a few
ways that we can engineer a custom booth for you.

Appearance and Durability Your water wash booth will have a quality appearance with our durable pre-
mium grade G-90 galvanized steel. The collection pan is fabricated using heavy 12 gauge galvanized steel
with continuous welded construction.

PACKAGE FEATURES & BENEFITS

® CNC and CAD Technology—panels are manufactured of pre- @ Lighting—high efficiency lighting fixtures designed for

mium (18 gauge G-90 galvanized steel, and are precision- mounting outside booth, industrial rated, four-tube (T-8)
g . fluorescent fixtures with dust-tight seals and are UL/ETL
punched on six inch centers, allowing for easy nut and bolt

. . . listed
assembly, and exploded view assembly drawings supplied ® UL Listed-all electrical components and latching devices

® Quiet Exhaust Fan-typically operates at low dBa noise lev- are UL/ETL listed
els, below OSHA! limits ® Essential Accessories—all necessary caulking, nuts, bolts,
® High Efficiency Motor—tri voltage, TEFC, motors that match and hardware for proper booth installation

the high efficiency performance of the exhaust fan

1363 East Grand Ave., Pomona, CA 91766 * 909.623.6944 * 800.736.6944 * Fax: 909.622.6267
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SUSTENS.

Pump-Type Water Wash Features

Open impeller water pump
with TEFC direct drive motor

{1

Includes pump base for

ol S _
- "é:ug easy mounting

Removable front
water curtain

Operation Advantages And Benefits

Clean Booth—The elimilator’s paint collecting surfaces are water-scrubbed. Exhaust stack, fan and components stay
cleaner longer because of the high efficiency of the washer

High Efficiency—Paint-latent exhaust air is washed and then scrubbed four times while traveling through the elimina-
tor wash section, while paint particles are trapped in the collection pan. The PVC manifold-deflector plate assembly
disperses water evenly to maintain an unbroken water curtain, and can be easily removed without specialjtools for
maintenance

Minimal Floor Space-The short depth of the eliminator section maximizes your shop’s floor space

Easy Maintenance

Circulating water forms a continuous, constantly flushed system which has no sediment accumulationjand
dead-ends; pump water pressure and flow are quickly adjustable; an automatic water level control supplies
make-up water to compensate for evaporation losses

Removable front water curtain permits easy skimming of coagulated paint particles from collection pan

Clogtfree water circulating system; intake pipe is above the pan floor to assure a sediment-free supply of water.
System is self-flushing

The water wash requires chemical treatment. This causes the paint particles to coagulate and allows canve-
nient skimming when cleaning the collection pan. Spray Systems recommends that you consult a reputable
chemical supplier for the proper compound to suit the material being sprayed

Hinged water curtain to allow easy access to the rear of the collecting pan
Door located just below the fan for easy maintenance

Slotted water intake pipe to ensure sediment-free water

Sludge de-watering—Spray Systems recommends that you use a centrifuge-type sludge de-watering device to remove
paint patticles from the collection panel. Contact your Spray Systems Advisor for more information

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons
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SUSTENIS, .
Pump Type Water Wash Booths

Quiet fans- typically operates at low dBa noise
levels. Rated for 1.0” static pressure.
Tubeaxial, belt-driven, with non-sparking blade

General Purpose
\ Light Fixtures
PVC return _ ETL Approved, 4-Tube, T-8
pipe with
valve
! PVC piping
I with valves
3 ?\.‘ T
S oz
’ (|
\ w | =—3"-0"— D l
FOR PUMP
o CLEARANCE oD
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

Open impeller water pump
with TEFC direct drive motor

8’ High Standard Pump-Type Water Wash Booth Models

(100 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Model Work Dimensions Overall Dimensions Exhaust Motor Airflow Pump Pump Light|Shipping
Number w H D ow OH oD Fan H.P. SCFM GPM Motor Fixture Weight
Dia @1.0” S.P. HP. (aty)| Lbs
WP-585 | 5-0” 7-9 5-0" 5-47 10-77  10-3” 24’ 1.5 4000 150 3 1 | 2400
WP-887 7-6” 7-9” 76" 7-10" 10-77  12-9” 34’ 2 6400 240 5 1 3350
WP-1087| 9-6” 7-9” 7-6"  9-10" 10-77  12-9” 34’ 3 8000 300 5 2 | 3975
WP-1287| 12-0" 7-9” 76" 13-0” 10-77  12-9” 42’ 3 9600 360 7.5 2 4955
WP-1487| 14-0” 7-9” 76" 15-0” 10-77 12-9” 42’ 3 11200 420 7.5 2 | 5600
WP-1687| 16-0” 7-9” 76" AT-4 10-77  12-9” 42’ 5 12800 480 7.5 4 5965
WP-1887| 18-0” 7-9” 7-6" 19-4” 10-77  12-9” 42’ 5 14400 540 10 4 | 7325
WP-2087| 20-0” 7-9" 76" 22-0 10-77  12-9” 42’ 5 16000 600 10 6 8100

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons




10’ High Standard Pump-Type Water Wash Booth Models

(100 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Model
Numblr w
WP-8107 7-6"
WP-10107 9'-6”
WP-12107 12°-0”
WP-14107 14°-0”
WP-16107 16’-0”
WP-18107 18’-0”
WP-20107 20’-0”

H

9-9’
9-9"
9-9"
9-9"
9-9’
9-9’
9-9"

Work Dimensions

D

Overall Dimensions

ow

711
9-11"
130"
15'-0”
174"
194"
220"

OH

10'-7"
10'-7"
107"
107"
107"
10'-7"
107"

oD

12'-9”
12'-9”
12-9”
12°-9”
12°-9”
12-9”
12'-9”

Exhaust Motor Airflow Pump Pump Ligh

Fan
Dia

34"
42"
42"
42"
42"
42"
42"

H.P.

SCFM

@1.0” S.P.

8000
10000
12000
14000
16000
18000
20000

240
300
360
420
480
540
600

5
5
7.5
7.5
7.5
10
10

12’ High Standard Pump-Type Water Wash Booth Models

Shipping

WP-8127
WP-1012
WP-1212
WP-1412
WP-1612
WP-1812
WP-2012

(100 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

7-6"

9-6"
1207
140"
1607
18-0”
200"

NN NN N

H

19"
119"
11-9"
119"
19"
119"
119"

Model Work Dimensions
Numblr w

D

76"
76"
76"
76"
76"
76"
76"

Overall Dimensions

ow

8-2"
102"
130"
15'-0”
17-4”
19'-4”
220"

OH

17272
122"
122"
122"
177
122"
122"

oD

12'-9”
12'-9”
12-9”
12°-9”
12°-9”
12-9”
12'-9”

Exhaust Motor

Fan
Dia

42"
42’
42"
42"
42"
42"
42"

H.P.

@1.0” S.P.
3 9600
3 12000
5 14400
5 16800
5 19200
75 21600
7.5 24000

Airflow Pump Pump Ligh
SCFM GPM Motor Fixtur

240
300
360
420
480
540
600

H.P.

5
5
7.5
7.5
7.5
10
10

(Qty)

O BNNN -

}Shipping

Weight
Lbs

4175
4850
5780
6375
6975
8500
9100

OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES

e Acces
Air M
Air Sa
e Contr
Const

s Doors
ake-up Units
lenoid Valves
ol Panels

ant Velocity Controls

Energy savings stand-by/idle mode
Exhaust Stack Components

Front Filter Doors

Heaters / Infrared

Lighting

Magnahelic Gauges
Observation Windows
Pressurized Air Supply Pler

Centrifuge

Stainless Steel Wash Cham

ums

Der

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons
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SUSTENS.

Pump-Type Conveyorized
Water Wash Booths

h | . Conveyor opening
Quiet fans- typically operates at low dBa noise custom designed

levels. Rated for 1.0” static pressure. to accommodate
Tubeaxial, belt-driven, with non-sparking blade part specifications
General Purpose
\ Light Fixtures

ETL Approved, 4-Tube, T-8

PVC return
pipe with H
valve
PVC piping
1 with valves
-1 ?T‘ T
‘9 o I / \
‘ —
w =—3-0" D |
ow FOR PUMP oD \
CLEARANCE
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW Open impeller water pump

with TEFC direct drive motor

8’ High Pump-Type Conveyorized Water Wash Booth Models

(120 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Model Work Dimensions Overall Dimensions Exhaust Motor Airflow Pump Pump Light|Shipping
Number w H D ow OH oD Fan H.P. SCFM GPM Motor Fixture Weight
Dia @1.0” S.P. HP. (aty)| Lbs
WP-585-C 5-0” 7-9” 5-0" 5-47 10-77  10-3” 247 1.5 4800 150 3 1 | 2400
WP-887-C 7'-6” 7-9” 7-6" 7-10" 10-77  12-9” 347 2 7700 240 5 1 3350
WP-1087-C 9-6" 7-9” 7-6"  9-10" 10-77  12-9” 42’ 3 9600 300 5 2 | 3975
WP-1287C 12-0" 7-9” 76" 13-0” 10-77 129" 42’ 3 11500 360 7.5 2 4955
WP-1487-C 14-0” 7-9” 76" 15-0” 10-77 12-9” 42’ 5 13800 420 7.5 2 | 5600
WP-1687-C 16-0” 7-9” 76" AT-4 10-77  12-9” 42’ 5 15300 480 7.5 4 5965
WP-1887-C 18-0” 7-9” 7-6" 19-4” 10-77  12-9” 42’ 5 17300 540 10 4 | 7325
WP-2087-C 20’-0” 7-9" 76" 22-0 10-77  12-9” 42’ 5 19200 600 10 6 8100

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons



10’ High Pump-Type Conveyorized Water Wash Booth Models

(120 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Model Work Dimensions Overall Dimensions  Exhaust Motor Airflow Pump Pump Light Shipping
Numtlr w H D ow OH oD Fan H.P. SCFM GPM Motor Fixture Weight

Dia @1.0” S.P. HP. (Qty)) Lbs
WP-8107-C 7-6" 9-9” 76" 7T-117  10-77  12-9” 42" 3 9600 240 5 1 3775
WP-10107-C 9'-6§ 9-9” 76" 9-11"  10-77 12-9” 42" 3 12000 300 5 2 4350
WP-12107-C  12'-0” 9-9” 7-6" 13-0” 10-77  12-9” 42’ 5 14400 360 7.5 2 5180
WP-14107-C  14'-0” 9-9” 7-6" 15-0” 10-77  12-9” 427 5 16800 420 7.5 2 5675
WP-16107-C  16’-0” 9-9” 76" 1A7T-4” 10-77  12-9” 427 5 19200 480 7.5 4 6175
WP-18107-C 18-0” 9-9” 7-6" 19-4” 10-77  12-9” 42" 7.5 21600 540 10 4 7600
WP-20107-C  20'-0” 9-9” 76" 22-0 10-77  12-9” 42" 7.5 24000 600 10 6 8100

12’ High Pump-Type Conveyorized Water Wash Booth Models

(120 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Model Work Dimensions Overall Dimensions  Exhaust Motor Airflow Pump Pump Light Shipping

Numblr w H D ow OH oD Fan H.P. SCFM GPM Motor Fixturtlz Weight
Dia @1.0” S.P. HP. (aty) Lbs
WP-8127-C 7-6F 11°-9” 7-6" 8-2 122" 12-9” 42’ 3 11500 240 5 1 4175
WP-10127-C 9’-6” 11’-9” 76" 10-27 12-2"  12-9” 427 5 14400 300 > 2 4850
WP-12127-C  12'-0” 11°-9” 7-6" 13-0” 12-27 12-9” 42" 5 17200 360 7.5 2 5780
WP-14127-C  14'-0” 11°-9” 7-6" 15-0” 12-27  12-9” 42" 5 20000 420 7.5 2 6375
WP-16127-C  16’-0” 11°-9” 76" 1A7T-4 12-27 12-9” 427 7.5 24000 480 7.5 4 6975
WP-18127-C 18-0" 11°-9” 76" 19-4” 12-2"  12-9” 42’ 7.5 26000 540 10 4 8500
WP-20127-C  20’-0” 11°-9” 76" 22-0 12-2" 12-9” 42’ 10 28800 600 10 6 9100

OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES

e Access Doors e Energy savings stand-by/idle mode e Magnahelic Gauges
Air Make-up Units
Air Salenoid Valves

Exhaust Stack Components e Observation Windows
Front Filter Doors

Pressurized Air Supply Plenums
Centrifuge

Heaters / Infrared
Constant Velocity Controls e Lighting

Control Panels

Stainless Steel Wash Chamber

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons



STy
SUSTENS.

Pumpless Type Water Wash Booths

High static centrifugal exhaust fan
Rated for 4.0” S.P.
Belt driven, non-sparking blade General Purpose

Light Fixtures
\ W UL/ETL Approved, 4-Tube, T-8

)

~ |
s
ag
@ e ~ L
\‘
0 =
W D 4"
ow oD
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

The pumpless collection pan and back sections are fabricated from heavy 12 and 14 gauge galvanized
steel. This feature allows our booths to resist corrosion, allowing your booth to last longer. The pumpless
water wash booth uses a centrifugal high static exhaust blower, which combined with our unique baffle
design creates extreme water turbulence. This turbulence causes the paint particles to be entrained in the
water, which then is concentrated in the main sludge collecting area. The short depth of the eliminator
section maximizes your shop’s floor space.

The water wash requires chemical treatment, which causes the paint particles to coagulate and sink to the
bottom (of the collecting pan for removal. Spray Systems recommends that you consult a reputable chemi-
cal supplier for the proper compound to suit the material being sprayed.

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons



8’ High Pumpless-Type Water Wash Booth Models

(100 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Model Work Dimensions Overall Dimensions Exhaust Motor Airflow Light | Shipping
Number w H D ow OH oD Fan H.P. SCFM Fixture | Weight
Dia @4” S.P. (Qty) Lbs

WNP-585 5-0" Ok 5-0" 5'-4" 8-1” 9'-0” 21" 5 4000 1 2400
WNP-887 7-6" 7-9” 7-6” 7-10” 8-1” 11°-6" 26" 7.5 6400 1 3350
7 9'-6” 7-9” 7-6" 9-10” 8-1” 11'-6” 24" 10 8000 2 3975

12'-0” 7-9” 7-6" 13-0” 8-3” 11°-0” 24” 15 9600 2 4955

14-0” 7-9" 7-6" 15-0” 8-3” 11°-6” 26" 15 11200 2 5600

16’-0” 7-9” 7-6” 17-4” 8’-5” 11°-6” 26" 15 12800 4 5965

7 18’-0” 7-9” 7-6” 19-4” 8-5” 11°-6” 28" 20 14400 4 7325
WNP-2087 20’-0" 7-9” 7-6" 22’-0” 9-0” 11°-6” 42" 15 16000 6 8100

10’ High Pumpless-Type Water Wash Booth Models
(100 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Work Dimensions Overall Dimensions Exhaust Motor Airflow Light | Shipping
w H D ow OH oD Fan H.P. SCFM Fixture | Weight

Dia @4”S.P. (Qty) Lbs
WNP-8107 76" 9-9” 7-6” 711”7 10-1"  12-0" 24” 10 8000 1 3775
WNP-10107 9-6" 9'-9” 7-6” 911”7  10-1" 12-07 26" 15 10000 2 4350
WNP-12107 12-0" 9-9” 7-6" 13-0” 10-3” 120" 26" 15 12000 2 5180
WNP-14107 14’-0” 9'-9” 7-6” 15-0” 10-3"  12-0” 28” 15 14000 2 5675
WNP-16107 16'-0” 9'-9” 7-6" 17-4” 10-5" 12-0” 28" 20 16000 4 6175
WNP-18107 18-0” 9'-9” 7-6” 19-4” 10-5" 12-0” 31” 20 18000 4 7600
WNP-20107 20'-0" 9'-9” 7-6" 22-0” 10-9”7 120" 38” 20 20000 6 8100

12’ High Pumpless-Type Water Wash Booth Models

(100 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Work Dimensions Overall Dimensions Exhaust Motor Airflow Light | Shipping
w H D ow OH oD Fan H.P. SCFM Fixture | Weight

Dia @4’ S.P. (Qty) Lbs

7-6” 11°-9” 7-6” 8-2" 12-1”  12'-6” 247 15 9600 1 4175

WNP-10127 9-6” 11°-9” 7-6” 11'-6” 12°-1*  12'-6” 26” 20 12000 2 4850
WNP-12127 12-0” 11°-9” 7-6” 13-6” 12-37  12-6” 28” 25 14400 2 5780
WNP-14127 14-0” 11°-9” 7-6” 15’-6” 12-3"  12'-6” 28" 25 16800 2 6375
WNP-16127 16-0” 11°-9” 7-6” 17°-6” 12-5"  12'-6” 30” 25 19200 4 6975
WNP-18127 18-0" 11°-9” 7-6” 19-6” 12-5"  12'-6” 30” 30 21600 4 8500
WNP-20127 20’-0" 11°-9” 7-6” 21’-6” 129" 12'-6” 30” 30 24000 6 9100

OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES

e Access Doors * Energy savings stand-by/idle mode ¢ Magnahelic Gauges

¢ Air Make-up Units e Exhaust Stack Components * Observation Windows

e Air Salenoid Valves e Front Filter Doors * Pressurized Air Supply Plenums
e Control Panels e Heaters / Infrared * Centrifudge

e Constant Velocity Controls  Lighting e Stainless Steel Wash Chamber

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons
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SUSTENS.
Conveyorized Pumpless-Type
Water Wash Booth

High static centrifugal exhaust fan Conveyor opening
Rated for 4.0 S.P. . custom designed
Belt/driven, non-sparking blade to accommodate

General Purpose part specifications

Light Fixtures
@ \ UL/ETL Approved, 4-Tube, T-8
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FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

8’ High Pumpless-Type Conveyorized Water Wash Booth Models

(120 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Model Work Dimensions Overall Dimensions Exhaust Motor Airflow Light Shipping
Number w H D ow OH oD Fan H.P. SCFM Fixture Weight
Dia @4’ S.P. (Qty) Lbs
WNP-585:C 5'-0” 7-9” 5-0” 5-4” 8-1” 12’-0” 21" 5 4800 1 | 2400
WNP-887:C 7-6” 7-9” 7-6" 7-10” 8-1” 12’-0” 21" 10 7700 1 3350
WNP-1087-C 9-6” 7-9 7-6” 9-10” 8-1” 12’-0” 24" 15 9600 2 | 3975
WNP-1287-C 12’-0” 7-9” 7-6” 13-0” 8-3” 12°-0” 26" 15 11500 2 4955
WNP-1487-C 14’-0” 7-9” 7-6” 15-0” 8'-3” 12-0” 26" 15 13500 2 . 5600
WNP-1687-C 16’-0” 7-9” 7-6” 17°-4” 8'-5” 12’-0” 28” 20 15400 4 5965
WNP-1887-C 18-0” 7-9” 7-6” 19'-4” 8'-5” 12’-0” 28" 25 17300 4 | 7325
WNP-2087-C 20’-0” 7-9” 7-6" 22'-0” 9'-0” 12’-0” 30” 25 19200 6 8100

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons



10’ High Pumpless-Type Conveyorized Water Wash Booth Models

(120 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Model Work Dimensions

Number w H D
WNP-8107-C 7-6" 9-9” 7-6”
WNP-10107-C 9-6” 9'-9 7-6”
WNP-12107-C 12-0” 9-9” 7-6”
WNP-14107-C 14-0” 9-9” 7-6”
WNP-16107-C 16-0” 9-9” 7-6”
WNP-18107-C 18-0” 9-9” 7-6”
WNP-20107-C 20’-0” 9-9” 7-6”

Overall Dimensions

ow

7117
9-11”
130"
15'-0”
17'-4"
19'-4”
220"

OH

10-1”
10’-1"
10-3”
10-3”
10-5”
10-5”
10-9”

oD

12'-6"
12'-6"
12'-6"
12'-6"
12'-6"
12'-6"
12'-6"

Exhaust
Fan
Dia

247
26”
28"
247
30”
30”
30”

Motor Airflow
H.P. SCFM
@4’ S.P.
15 9600
15 12000
20 14400
25 16800
25 19200
7.5 21600
7.5 24000

Light
Fixture

(Qty)

OB~ BNNDN -

Shipping
Weight
Lbs

3775
4350
5180
5675
6175
7600
8100

12’ High Pumpless-Type Conveyorized Water Wash Booth Models

(120 FPM Average Face Velocity meeting minimum NFPA-33 Code Requirements)

Model Work Dimensions

Number w

WNP-8127-C 7-6”
WNP-10127-C  9-6"
WNP-12127-C  12’-0”
WNP-14127-C 14’-0”
WNP-16127-C 16’-0"
WNP-18127-C 18’-0”
WNP-20127-C 20-0”

H D
M9 7-6
19" 7-6"
"o 76
19 76
"9 76
19 7-6
19" 7-6

Overall Dimensions

ow

8-2"
11-6"
13-6"
15'-6"
17-6"
19'-6"
21-6"

OH

1217
121"
12'-3"
12'-3"
12'-5"
12'-5"
12'-9"

oD

13-0”
126"
13-0”
13-0”
13-0”
13-0”
13-0”

Exhaust
Fan
Dia

26”
28”
28"
38”
31”
38”
35”

Motor Airflow
H.P. SCFM
@4’ S.P.
15 11500
15 13200
25 17300
20 20000
40 23000
50 26000
40 28800

Light
Fixture
(Qty)

OB BNNN -

Shipping
Weight
Lbs

4175
4850
5780
6375
6975
8500
9100

OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES

e Access Doors
Air Make-up Units
Air Salenoid Valves

e Control Panels

e Constant Velocity Controls

Energy savings stand-by/idle mode

Exhaust Stack Components

Front Filter Doors
Heaters / Infrared

Lighting

Magnahelic Gauges

Observation Windows

Pressurized Air Supply Pler

Centrifudge

Stainless Steel Wash Cham

ums

Der

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons
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Where Custom

Designs Are Standard

Booth Designs

*Open Face Booths

e Enclosed Booths
-Cross Draft
-Down Draft
-Side Down Draft
-Semi-Down Draft
-Spray Bake

Booth Types

*Bench Booths

*Blasting Enclosures

*Booth Extensions

e Conveyorized Spray Booths

* Customized Duct Designs

*Dry Filter/Industrial Booths

*Dust Collectors

* Grinding Booths

e Powder Booths
-Recovery type
-Non-Recovery type

* Truck and Large Equipment

Booths

e Water Wash Spray Booths
-Centrifuge Sludge Systems
-Pump Type
-Pumpless Type

Additional Options

* Air Make-up Units
e Booth Extensions
e Electrical Control Panels
e Flash Tunnels
e Ovens
-Drying Enclosures

An American
Tradition of Excellence

The Spray Systems Advantage Located in Pomona, California since
1978, our 45,000 square foot facility houses state-of-the-art machinery
operated by dedicated and highly skilled team members. With more
than 35 years of experience in the design, fabrication and installation
of spray booths, we can deliver to you the custom products, precision
engineering, and responsive service to ensure your complete| satisfac-
tion — whatever your company size, finished product specifications,
production rates, or coating needs.

Enjoy Our Wide Selection And Flexible Design We feature more
than 300 booth design options for a wide variety of uses, and specialize
in custom designs for the most unique of applications. To ensure full
integration, our spray booth design will take into account all of your
specific finishing requirements, including filtration, lighting, temperature,
humidity and air flow.

Discover Precise, Custom Tailored Engineering Solutions All
booths are custom designed using the latest version of AutoCAD to en-
sure precision and prevent against interference fit — early detection in
the design stage prevents costly field modifications for you. We feature
easy-to-read and easy-to-follow isometric assembly drawings. Each
panel and component part is identified with a computer-generated label
that precisely matches the CAD-produced, exploded-view assembly
drawing — all making installation efficient and trouble-free.

Receive Unparalleled Personal Attention Spray Systems is com-
mitted to providing you dedicated service and support that place a high
value on accountability and quality control. That means walking you
through every phase of the design and installation process and tailoring
our manufacturing to your specific requirements. We want to ensure the
on-going success of your spray booth training, service, and operations.
For us, quality of service doesn’t end with the installation.

Call For A Free Consultation

Discuss Your Spray Booth Needs
With Your Spray Systems Advisor

800 736-6944

-Convection (gas or electric)

-Infrared (catalytic and electric)
e Turnkey and Custom Systems
*VOC Abatement Systems

1363 East Grand Avenue
Pomona, CA 91766
Phone 909 623-6944 e Fax 909 622-6267

www.spraysystems.com

Spray Systems — building your booth the right way for all the right reasons



